
Citizenship Ceremony Schedule Auckland 2019 
AREA DAY DATE VENUE TIME Notes 

Hibiscus and Bays 
Rodney Local Board 

Devonport/Takapuna 
Kaipatiki 

Upper Harbour 

Monday 4/02/2019 Orewa College 7pm Cancelled 
Monday 18/03/2019 Orewa College 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 20/05/2019 Orewa College 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 15/07/2019 Orewa College 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 26/08/2019 Orewa College 7pm Confirmed 
Tuesday ?/09/2019 Venue tbc 7pm Confirmed 

Wednesday 6/11/2019 Orewa College 7pm Confirmed 
Tuesday 3/12/2019 Orewa College 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 11/02/2019 Westlake Boys High School 7pm Confirmed 

Wednesday 27/03/2019 Bruce Mason Centre 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 6/05/2019 Westlake Boys High School 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 17/06/2019 Westlake Boys High School 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 29/07/2019 Bruce Mason Centre 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 23/09/2019 Bruce Mason Centre 7pm Confirmed 

Wednesday 4/11/2019 Bruce Mason Centre 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 2/12/2019 Westlake Boys High School 7pm Confirmed 

Henderson/Massey 
Waitakere Ranges 

Whau 

Monday 11/02/2019 Henderson, Chamber 11.00am, 3pm, 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 11/03/2019 Henderson, Chamber 11.00am, 3pm, 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 13/05/2019 Henderson, Chamber 11.00am, 3pm, 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 10/06/2019 Henderson, Chamber 11.00am, 3pm, 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 8/07/2019 Henderson, Chamber 11.00am, 3pm, 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 5/08/2019 Henderson, Chamber 11.00am, 3pm, 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 2/09/2019 Henderson, Chamber 11.00am, 3pm, 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 11/11/2019 Henderson, Chamber 11.00am, 3pm, 7pm Confirmed 
Monday 16/12/2019 Henderson, Chamber 11.00am, 3pm, 7pm Confirmed 

Puketapapa 

Monday 25/02/2019 Fickling Convention Centre 4.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 
Monday 1/04/2019 Fickling Convention Centre 4.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 
Thursday 9/05/2019 Fickling Convention Centre 4.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 
Thursday 13/06/2019 Fickling Convention Centre 4.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 
Monday 1/07/2019 Fickling Convention Centre 4.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 
Monday 19/08/2019 Fickling Convention Centre 4.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 
Monday 30/09/2019 Fickling Convention Centre 4.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 
Monday 25/11/2019 Fickling Convention Centre 4.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 
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Central Combined  

Monday 18/02/2019 Eden Park 2.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 

Monday 25/03/2019 Town Hall 2.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 

Monday 27/05/2019 Town Hall 2.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 
Thursday 4/07/2019 Town Hall 2.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 

Monday 12/08/2019 Town Hall 2.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 

Monday 9/09/2019 Town Hall 2.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 
Friday 8/11/2019 Town Hall 2.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 

Wednesday 11/12/2019 Town Hall 2.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 

Tuesday 26/02/2019 Panmure Community Hall 4.00pm & 7.00pm dates TBC 
Tuesday 14/05/2019 Panmure Community Hall 4.00pm & 7.00pm dates TBC 
Monday 16/09/2019 Panmure Community Hall 4.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 
Monday 18/11/2019 Panmure Community Hall 4.00pm & 7.00pm Confirmed 

Auckland South & Manurewa 
Otara-Papatoetoe 
Mangere-Otahuhu 

Howick 
Manurewa 

Franklin 
Papakura 

Tuesday 19/02/2019 Vodafone Events Centre 10.30am, 2.00pm, 6.30pm Confirmed 
Tuesday 19/03/2019 Vodafone Events Centre 10.30am, 2.00pm, 6.30pm Confirmed 
Tuesday 21/05/2019 Vodafone Events Centre 10.30am, 2.00pm, 6.30pm Confirmed 
Tuesday 25/06/2019 Vodafone Events Centre 10.30am, 2.00pm, 6.30pm Confirmed 
Tuesday 23/07/2019 Vodafone Events Centre 10.30am, 2.00pm, 6.30pm Confirmed 
Tuesday 20/08/2019 Vodafone Events Centre 10.30am, 2.00pm, 6.30pm Confirmed 
Tuesday 24/09/2019 Vodafone Events Centre 10.30am, 2.00pm, 6.30pm Confirmed 
Tuesday 5/11/2019 Vodafone Events Centre 10.30am, 2.00pm, 6.30pm Confirmed 
Tuesday 10/12/2019 Vodafone Events Centre 10.30am, 2.00pm, 6.30pm Confirmed 
Tuesday 12/02/2019 Pukekohe Town Hall 6.30pm Confirmed 
Tuesday 7/05/2019 Pukekohe Town Hall 6.30pm Confirmed 
Tuesday 30/07/2019 Pukekohe Town Hall 6.30pm Confirmed 
Tuesday 17/09/2019 Pukekohe Town Hall 6.30pm Confirmed 
Tuesday 3/12/2019 Pukekohe Town Hall 6.30pm Confirmed 
Thursday 7/03/2019 Hawkins Theatre 6.30pm Confirmed 
Thursday 13/06/2019 Hawkins Theatre 6.30pm Confirmed 
Thursday 9/08/2019 Hawkins Theatre 6.30pm Confirmed 
Thursday 21/11/2019 Hawkins Theatre 6.30pm Confirmed 


